Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.062.55-S
TRIGGER

TRIGGER, Arbeitsgilet, Olive
0.32667 kg

0.3608 kg

279

25/1

0.405 mx0.18 mx0.6 m
9.02 kg
8605040095454
620190000000

11



